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	Майское, все зарегистрированное население
по состоянию на 01.08.2019

	

	
	

	Наименование населенного пункта
	Численность населения
	

	
	постоянно
всего
	дошкольного
возраста 
(0-6 лет)
	школьного
возраста
(7-13 лет)
	школьного 
возраста 
(14-17)
	трудоспособного 
возраста
(от 18 лет)
	старше 
трудоспособного 
возраста
	

	
	
	муж
	жен
	всего
	муж
	жен
	всего
	муж
	жен
	всего
	муж
	жен
	всего
	муж
	жен
	всего
	

	 д. Абрамовка
	290
	17
	18
	35
	23
	17
	40
	6
	7
	13
	92
	72
	164
	11
	27
	38
	

	 с. Майск
	1201
	81
	85
	166
	78
	83
	161
	27
	32
	59
	322
	346
	668
	57
	90
	147
	

	 Итого
	1491
	98
	103
	201
	101
	100
	201
	33
	39
	72
	414
	418
	832
	68
	117
	185
	





